Usb Bellekler

Uriin

' Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
PARIST Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
= Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

Patriot Mobile MD330 Storage Hub (USB 3.2
m GEN 1:HDMI/USB-PD) [256GB]
(PMD256GH013)

Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211332GL0O1)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

21,00 USD

22,05 USD

52,50 USD

3,94 USD



